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Lilly Blow 
 Sat, Jan 5, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Jan 26, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Mar 2, 4:30 PM  
 
Ava Boyle 
 Sat, Jan 5, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Jan 12, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Feb 2, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Mar 23, 4:30 PM  
 
John Cetrino 
 Mon, Dec 24, 4:01 PM  
 Sun, Dec 30, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 13, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 27, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 3, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 17, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 3, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 17, 10:30 AM  
 
Carl-Henry Charlot 
 Tue, Dec 25, 12:00 AM  
 Tue, Dec 25, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Dec 30, 12:00 PM  
 Mon, Dec 31, 4:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 13, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 13, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 20, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 27, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 10, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 24, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 3, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 10, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 17, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 24, 12:00 PM  
 
Ella Connolly 
 Sun, Dec 23, 12:00 PM  
 Mon, Dec 24, 6:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 20, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 3, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 17, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 3, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 10, 10:30 AM  
 
Colin Crehan 
 Sun, Dec 23, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 6, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 27, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 10, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 24, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 10, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 24, 12:00 PM  
 

Ailish & Claire Dujardin 
 Sun, Dec 30, 9:00 AM  
 Sun, Mar 3, 9:00 AM  
 
Edidiong Ebong 
 Sun, Dec 23, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 13, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 17, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 17, 5:00 PM  
 
Jake Farley 
 Sun, Feb 24, 9:00 AM  
 
Kate Feloney 
 Sun, Jan 6, 9:00 AM  
 Sun, Mar 10, 9:00 AM  
 
Lucy & Molly Feloney 
 Sun, Jan 27, 9:00 AM  
 Sun, Mar 24, 9:00 AM  
 
Amber Foley 
 Sun, Feb 3, 9:00 AM  
 
Shane Gilmartin 
 Sun, Dec 30, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 6, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 27, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 24, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 17, 10:30 AM  
 
Matthew & Natalie Gratch 
 Sat, Dec 29, 4:30 PM  
 Sun, Jan 13, 9:00 AM  
 Sat, Feb 9, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Feb 23, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Mar 9, 4:30 PM  
 
Christopher & Lauren Helm 
 Mon, Dec 24, 4:01 PM  
 Sun, Jan 6, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 3, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 17, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 17, 7:30 AM  
 
 
Finn Hunt 
 Sun, Dec 23, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 13, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 27, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 24, 9:00 AM  
 Sun, Mar 10, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 24, 7:30 AM  
 
 

Brendan & Joe Jolley 
 Sun, Feb 10, 9:00 AM  
 
Emma & Gillian Jolley 
 Sun, Jan 20, 9:00 AM  
 Sun, Mar 17, 9:00 AM  
 
Sean Keil 
 Sun, Dec 30, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 27, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 3, 5:00 PM  
 
Matthew Maderos 
 Sun, Dec 23, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Dec 30, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 20, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 24, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 10, 7:30 AM  
 
Sean Maginnis 
 Sun, Dec 23, 10:30 AM  
 Mon, Dec 24, 4:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 20, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 10, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 24, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 24, 10:30 AM  
 
Devin Mandeville 
 Sun, Dec 30, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 6, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 20, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 3, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 17, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 3, 12:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 17, 12:00 PM  
 
Thomas Mantville 
 Sun, Jan 13, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 3, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 10, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 10, 10:30 AM  
 
Chloe & Michael McGrath 
 Mon, Dec 24, 6:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 17, 9:00 AM  
 
Colleen Moritz 
 Sun, Feb 3, 9:00 AM  
 
Maggie & Peter Mullen 
 Sun, Jan 6, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Jan 27, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 24, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 10, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 24, 5:00 PM  
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Owen & Tom Pender 
 Sun, Feb 10, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 3, 7:30 AM  
 
Seth Pinckombe 
 Sat, Jan 12, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Jan 26, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Feb 2, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Mar 2, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Mar 23, 4:30 PM  
 
Jack Reardon 
 Sun, Dec 23, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 6, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 20, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 17, 10:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 24, 10:30 AM  
 
Kayla Roach 
 Sun, Jan 6, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 24, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 24, 5:00 PM  
 
Emma Sullivan 
 Sun, Mar 10, 9:00 AM  
 
Alexander Taylor 
 Sun, Dec 23, 9:00 AM  
 
Brooke Taylor 
 Sun, Dec 23, 9:00 AM  
 Sun, Jan 6, 9:00 AM  
 
Anthony Tremblay 
 Sun, Dec 30, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 13, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Jan 27, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Feb 24, 7:30 AM  
 Sun, Mar 24, 7:30 AM  
 
Sarah Wrightington 
 Sun, Jan 20, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 3, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Feb 10, 5:00 PM  
 Sun, Mar 10, 5:00 PM  
 
Derek & Matthew Wuestefeld 
 Sat, Dec 22, 4:30 PM  
 Mon, Dec 24, 4:00 PM  
 Sat, Jan 19, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Feb 16, 4:30 PM  
 Sat, Mar 16, 4:30 PM  
 
   

   
 


